YEAR
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

SPECIES
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL

147.46
202.80
130.45
23.31
36.92
47.45
55.20
17.60
54.61
10.93
22.59
1.00
3.31
9.25
6.99
14.39
108.77
168.15
176.63
160.09
136.58
68.13
127.34
199.35
139.86
277.76
545.76
958.31
1268.03
1360.99
1057.57
1339.06
1314.92
2018.35
2188.04
2762.37
2830.95
2559.21
2369.99
1853.59
1263.99

HISTORICAL MAINE BLUE MUSSEL LANDINGS
METRIC TONS* MEAT POUNDS* WHOLE POUNDS POUNDS(millions)

325,100
447,100
287,600
51,400
81,400
104,600
121,700
38,800
120,400
24,100
49,800
2,200
7,300
20,400
15,410
31,725
239,789
370,703
389,402
352,930
301,118
150,208
280,740
439,489
308,328
612,346
1,203,194
2,112,718
2,795,517
3,000,472
2,331,537
2,952,109
2,898,905
4,449,705
4,823,789
6,089,983
6,241,176
5,642,088
5,224,938
4,086,465
2,786,625

1,905,086
2,620,006
1,685,336
301,204
477,004
612,956
713,162
227,368
705,544
141,226
291,828
12,892
42,778
119,544
90,303
185,909
1,405,164
2,172,320
2,281,896
2,068,170
1,764,551
880,219
1,645,136
2,575,406
1,806,802
3,588,348
7,050,717
12,380,527
16,381,730
17,682,766
13,662,807
17,299,359
16,987,583
26,075,271
28,267,404
35,687,300
36,573,291
33,062,636
30,618,137
23,946,685
16,329,623

1.9051
2.6200
1.6853
0.3012
0.4770
0.6130
0.7132
0.2274
0.7055
0.1412
0.2918
0.0129
0.0428
0.1195
0.0903
0.1859
1.4052
2.1723
2.2819
2.0682
1.7646
0.8802
1.6451
2.5754
1.8068
3.5883
7.0507
12.3805
16.3817
17.5828
13.6628
17.2994
16.9876
26.0753
28.2674
35.6873
36.5733
33.0626
30.6181
23.9467
16.3296

VALUE
$11,370
$13,472
$8,725
$1,301
$2,048
$2,829
$2,170
$4,547
$9,093
$1,705
$2,989
$92
$750
$1,407
$1,024
$3,025
$20,364
$31,473
$30,978
$28,625
$64,431
$35,051
$70,826
$116,000
$82,626
$198,036
$344,424
$680,309
$670,468
$716,128
$546,415
$799,906
$834,781
$1,407,883
$1,668,413
$2,079,349
$2,306,662
$1,940,673
$1,848,601
$1,408,491
$865,895

VALUE(millions) PRICE/LB

$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.02
$0.03
$0.03
$0.03
$0.06
$0.04
$0.07
$0.12
$0.08
$0.20
$0.34
$0.68
$0.67
$0.72
$0.55
$0.80
$0.83
$1.41
$1.67
$2.08
$2.31
$1.94
$1.85
$1.41
$0.87

$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.02
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.02
$0.01
$0.01
$0.02
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.05
$0.06
$0.05
$0.05
$0.04
$0.04
$0.04
$0.05
$0.05
$0.05
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.05



1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023*

2023 landings are preliminary

BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL
BLUE MUSSEL

1027.84
1400.01
2209.90
2146.63
2916.25
2545.64
1972.25
1267.85
867.12
1287.16
1307.05
2174.20
1944.67
1761.31
1522.84
1454.09
1124.43
1006.91
1200.04
1135.64
1225.45
1079.97
1032.33
1029.52
1088.99
791.53
5569.12
758.98
890.63
711.01
621.30
467.08
473.19

2,265,998
3,086,500
4,871,984
4,732,509
6,429,214
5,612,177
4,348,060
2,795,127
1,911,660
2,837,690
2,881,558
4,793,291
4,287,259
3,883,014
3,357,287
3,205,710
2,478,950
2,219,843
2,645,642
2,503,650
2,701,660
2,380,915
2,275,900
2,269,698
2,400,802
1,745,021
1,232,649
1,673,270
1,963,494
1,567,498
1,369,726
1,029,743
1,043,207

* Blue mussel landings in weight of meats (excluding the shell)

Last updated 2/8/2024

13,278,748
18,086,890
28,549,826
27,732,503
37,675,194
32,887,357
25,479,632
16,379,444
11,202,328
16,628,863
16,885,930
28,088,685
25,123,338
22,754,462
19,673,702
18,785,460
14,526,646
13,008,281
15,503,462
14,671,387
15,831,725
13,952,165
13,336,775
13,300,428
14,068,699
10,225,824
7,223,321

9,805,365

11,506,077
9,185,540

8,026,592

6,034,295

6,113,194

13.2787
18.0869
28.5498
27.7325
37.6752
32.8874
25.4796
16.3794
11.2023
16.6289
16.8859
28.0887
25.1233
22.7545
19.6737
18.7855
14.5266
13.0083
15.5035
14.6714
15.8317
13.9522
13.3368
13.3004
14.0687
10.2258
7.2233
9.8054
11.5061
9.1855
8.0266
6.0343
6.1132

$789,667
$1,020,859
$1,607,749
$1,572,428
$2,321,533
$2,099,075
$1,652,302
$1,061,195
$728,901
$1,037,224
$2,774,524
$4,116,530
$4,487,473
$3,216,992
$2,625,225
$2,715,737
$1,934,148
$1,622,239
$2,191,711
$2,067,325
$1,969,379
$1,929,834
$2,341,271
$2,152,708
$2,460,210
$2,422,407
$2,125,701
$2,740,945
$3,405,966
$2,700,386
$3,406,493
$4,044,014
$4,443,601

$0.79
$1.02
$1.61
$1.57
$2.32
$2.10
$1.65
$1.06
$0.73
$1.04
$2.77
$4.12
$4.49
$3.22
$2.63
$2.72
$1.93
$1.62
$2.19
$2.07
$1.97
$1.93
$2.34
$2.15
$2.46
$2.42
$2.13
$2.74
$3.41
$2.70
$3.41
$4.04
$4.44

$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.06
$0.07
$0.06
$0.16
$0.15
$0.18
$0.14
$0.13
$0.14
$0.13
$0.12
$0.14
$0.14
$0.12
$0.14
$0.18
$0.16
$0.17
$0.24
$0.29
$0.28
$0.30
$0.29
$0.42
$0.67
$0.73



	MUSSEL LANDINGS

